r
DRAINAGE AREAS OF SURFACE WATER BODIES OF
SOUTHERN MAINE COASTAL RIVER BASINS
U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
\)\-i4,T41- s'o,fir;
(
V '
S. c's-- ' '

MIDAS lake number.--The four-digit number used to
identify the lake or pond in the MIDAS computer data file
906-Z. A complete description of this numbering system can
be obtained from the Maine Department of Inland Fisheries
and Wildlife, State House, Augusta, Maine 04333.
* A section of the land area depicted on this map lies in
New Hampshire.
6
Latitude - longitude.--The geographic location of the
drainage area site to the nearest second. For lakes and
ponds, the site is generally at the outlet. Where there is no
surface water outlet, the southernmost point of the lake
shore was used for the latitude-longitude identification.
Hydrologic unit code.--An eight-digit number identi-
fying a geographic area representing part or all of a
surface drainage basin or distinct hydrologic feature as
delineated by the Office of Water Data Coordination on the
1974 State Hydrologic Unit Map (USGS 1974).
County/MCD code.--A five-digit code that uniquely
identifies the 908 Minor Civil Divisions (MCD) of the State.
The first two digits are the county codes established by the
Federal government for Maine's 16 counties. These county
codes are:
01 - Androscoggin 17 - Oxford
03 - Aroostook 19 - Penobscot
05 - Cumberland 21 - Piscataquis
07 - Franklin 23 - Sagadahoc
09 - Hancock 25 - Somerset
11 - Kennebec 27 - Waldo
13 - Knox 29 - Washington
15 - Lincoln 31 - York
The last three digits of the code identify each of the
State's minor civil divisions. A complete description of
the code, "Standard Geographic Code for Minor Civil Divi-
sions by County and by Planning and Development District -
June 1974", can be obtained from the Maine State Planning
Office, State House, Augusta, Maine, 04333.
7
River or stream.--The name of the river or stream,
listed in downstream order, as it appears on the latest U.S.
Geological Survey topographic quadrangle map with references
to nearby landmarks. Supplemental information concerning
the site can be found in parentheses under the site name.
MIDAS stream number.--The number used to identify the
river or stream at its mouth in MIDAS computer file 906-Z.
A complete description of the numbering system can be
obtained from the Maine State Planning Office, State House,
Augusta, Maine 04333, or the Maine Department of Inland
Fisheries and Wildlife, State House, Augusta, Maine 04333.
Downstream order number.--The eight-digit number
assigned to a site for identification in the U.S. Geological
Survey national downstream-order-numbering-system. The
numbering system in Maine starts in the headwaters of the
St. John River basin and proceeds down the Atlantic Coast by
river basin. For a more detailed explanation see "Water
Resources Data for Maine - 1977".
8
SELECTED REFERENCES
Cowing, D. J., and McNelly, J. L., 1978, Drainage areas
of surface water bodies of the Royal and Presumpscot
River basins in southwestern Maine: U.S. Geol. Survey
Open-File Report 78-556, 23 p.
Cowing, D. J., and Capacappa, Douglas, 1978, Drainage areas
of surface water bodies of the Saco River basin in
southwestern Maine: U.S. Geol. Survey Open-File Report
25 p.
Fontaine, R. A., 1979, Drainage areas of surface water
bodies of the Androscoggin River basin in southwestern
Maine: U.S. Geol. Survey Open-File Report, 42 p.
Maine Informational Display Analysis System (MIDAS), File
905-Z, Numeric listing of river name index: Maine
Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife, State
House, Augusta, ME.
File 906-Z, Lake name index: Maine Department of
Inland Fisheries and Wildlife, State House, Augusta,
ME.
Maine, 1974, Standard geographic code for minor civil
divisions by county and by planning and development
district: State Planning Office, State House,
Augusta, ME. 90 p.
U.S. Geological Survey, 1974, Hydrologic unit map -
State of Maine.
1974, Hydrologic unit map - States of New Hampshire
and Vermont.
1977, Water resources data for Maine: Augusta,
Maine, Water Resources Div., p. 6.
U.S. Inter-Agency River Basin Committee, 1951, Bulletin
No. 4 - Inter-agency coordination of drainage area
data, 48 p.
A state index showing topographic maps and distributors is
available free on request to:
Eastern Region - Map Distribution
U.S. Geological Survey
1200 South Eads Street
Arlington, VA 22202
9
PART I
10
Tatle 1.--Drainage Areas of Lakes and Ponds in the Southern Maine Coastal Area